CAR NO DRIVER

TYPE 1 1601-2000
97 Peter Sykes

TYPE 1 OVER 3000
109 Murray Alcock
9 Nathan Alcock
55 lan Paxton

TYPE 2 0-1600
172 Bob Bell
34 Terry Bennett
134 Warren Bennett
341 Barbara Bennett
4 Scott lverson
169 Stephen Broadhead

TYPE 2 2001-3000
12 Peter Ewing
21 John Ewing
111 Lance McGrath

TYPE 3 OVER 3000
38 Dave Stott
186 Peter Ducrest
99 Sam Savas
1 lan Winwood-Smith

TYPE 3 0-1600
190 Garry Cane

TYPE 3 1601-2000
144 Ty Christopher

TYPE 3 2001-3000
33 Rodney Penrose

TYPE 3 OVER 3000cc
50 Steve James
151 Peter Smillie

CAR

Mini
Datsun 1200
Datsun 1200
Datsun 1200

Mini

Galant
Galant
Mazda RX2

Torana

Torana

Galant

Beetle

Torana
Torana

cLuB

MWSCC

WSCC
WSCC
MWSCC

WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
SKDAC
WSCC

SKDAC
SKDAC
WSCC

WSCC
NSWRRC
MWSCC
WSCC

WSCC

WSCC

WSCC

WSCC
WSCC

WOLLONGONG SPORTING CAR CLUB
HUNTLEY HILLCLIMB DECEMBER 1994

RUN 1

32.48

29.29
32.16
32.28

32.61
34.61
36.41
39.33
39.43
34.91

37.23
36.98
30.39

28.70
33.50
29.00
2713

38.05

28.84

42.66

29.75
30.06

RUN 2

30.97

29.65
32.98
31.16

32.21
34.21
35.19
38.27
38.86
38.81

35.33
36.78
29.52

29.19
33.28
27.95
26.89

33.15

28.87

66.30

28.53
29.30

RUN 3

30.50

28.87
30.91
30.38

32.16
34.14
34.88
37.54
49.81
43.50

35.38
35.81
290.87

28.15
34.34
28.41
26.81

34.30

28.54

27.53
29.13

RUN 4

31.09

29.58
30.54
30.23

32.1
37.19
34.94
58.14
38.30

35.62
35.81
29.87

28.13
32.94
28.51
27.12

32.72

28.76

28.37
28.25

RUN 5

29.35
30.51
30.63

32.38
34.09
35.84

42.94

35.38
36.80
30.56

28.32
32.21

27.52

32.30

33.16

28.02
28.75

RUN 6

29.35
30.26
29.63

31.94
34.12
35.47

38.75

35.63
35.58
29.72

27.97
32.25

26.89

31.84

29.13

28.06
28.78

FASTEST

30.50

28.87
30.26
29.63

31.94
34.09
34.88
37.54
38.30
34.91

35.33
35.58
29.52

27.97
32.21
27.95
26.81

31.84

28.54

42.66

27.53
28.25

POSITION
IN CLASS

w N PO OGOOWON -

- N bW

POSITION
OUTRIGHT

18

11
17
15

22
26
27
31
32
28

29
30
14

23

~

21

10

33



CAR NO DRIVER
61 Bruce Darling

TYPE 4 0-1300
11 Peter Brown
25 Alan Greenough

TYPE 4 OVER 1300

29 Peter Gumley
2 Searle Courtright
5 Kylie Pitt

74 Warren Creagh
19 Christopher Barry
7 Chris Fraser

76 Jack Chapman

203 Mark Primmer

CAR
Torana

Clubman
Bullant

SCV

Twinnie

Kombi
? ute
PHR MP97

CLUB
WSCC

WSCC
MWSCC

WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
WSCC
WSCC

RUN 1
29.65

38.67

24.50
26.22
39.38
27.27
30.34
29.05
32.19
28.47

RUN 2
29.69

33.80

23.38
35.30
*27.91
26.66
30.33
31.22
31.05
27.71

RUN 3
29.53

33.91

23.22
25.94
34.22
26.14
29.66
29.33
31.16
27.76

RUN 4
29.09

32.85
34.97

23.17
25.08
32.85
26.69
29.72
29.98
30.73
27.78

RUN 5
29.61

32.59
32.75

24 .57
*28.09
28.60
30.14
29.40
31.27
27.89

RUN 6

36.44
31.69

23.16
28.31
32.95
30.31
29.81
29.94
31.26
29.08

FASTEST
29.09

32.59
31.69

23.16
24 .57
32.85
26.14
29.66
29.05
30.73
27.71

IN CLASS
3

A NOTOWOoOON =

OUTRIGHT
13

24
20

25

16
12
19

*Gumley



